Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021

KARUJARVE XI RATTAMARATON

Pikk

Number

101
105
114
120
121
129
142
143
155
163
176
177
178

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021 - Pikk distants - 1. stardigrupp

Nimi

Markus Vahi
Margus Kivi
Taavi Lehemaa
Kristo Hldsi
Marko Odman
Mattis Alliksoo
Jan Minski

Agu Lehemaa
Priit Randpdld
Maris Lillep
Karl Raadla
Aivo Siimar
Erik Kitt

Agu Simulask
Margus Nerman
Tarmo Tammearu
Merike Merikula
Karl-Arnold Vendelin
Elar Smirnov
Marten Joevee
Josten Vaidem
Riho Ots

Heigo Paglant
Oliver Matik
Alar Némmik
Raivo Pulst
Mihkel Einblau
Peep Koidu
Virgo Karu

Pait Hirv
Andres Kukk
Kristo Sepp
Oliver Oolup
Haigo Varik
Ahti Raasuke

Parim
484
483
477
489
463
479
460
481
475
466
468
469
465
463
471
467
459
494
478
486
494
472
473
479
462
480
490
477
500
478
485
488
470
482
487

Stardigrupp
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Number
21
22
24
26
27
29
30
31
32
35
36
37
41
44
45
52
54
61
66
70
75
79
82
87
920
107
118
128
156
157
160
165
166
183
185

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021 - Pikk distants - 2. stardigrupp

Nimi

Ivo Linnas
Andres Allmere
Kéadi Raadla
Vahur Fuks
Aivo Traks

Villu Lausalu
Renar Pindel
Agris Eensalu
Aimar-Alarik Ots
Avo Kirsipuu
Jaanus Simm
Marko Kukuskin
Ain Vare

Ago Adler
Hanno Aua
Kristo Palm
Raul Tee

Ike Lilleorg
Raigo Parnapuu
Patrick Plvi
Kalev Kahrik
Ott Eensalu
Pavel Kotkin
Hedvi Valgeméae
Markus Agu
Ailar Ladva
Ants Kask
Toomas Tiismaa
Jaanus Paju
Jaanus Maur
Madis Magi
Karin Mikk

Mait Mikk

Ivo Kivastik

Andreas Kotter

Parim
455
421
446
450
448
445
435
434
417
451
458
441
435
404
457
447
401
388
437
441
395
440
420
439
453
450
442
437
431
459
418
445
444
454
438

Stardigrupp
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Number

49
50
58
72
103
116
125
138
141
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
228
229

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021 - Pikk distants - 3. stardigrupp

Nimi

Mikk Bauer
Mati Jaaku
Teet Eelmere
Taivo Tolli
Tauno Lipetski
Mardo Moumets
Alvar Leola
Holger Kask
Andres Martson
Margo Nigul
Indrek Sauvali
Marko Peterson
Henrik Rikkas
Einar Luiga
Tonu Koppel
Matis Sikk
Tarmo Sova
Travis Sova
Marek Magi
Rain Leisi

Mari Puhang
Kalle Liebert
Priit Sei

Janno Sammul
AIVAR LIPP
Mart Laaniste
Raimo Koppel
Siim Vaikmaa
Janek Lember
Valdek Venno
Henri Einroos
Raivo Prants
Veiko Jakovets
Margus Elu

Kristjan Nelis

Parim

373
368
360
367
384
380
387
370
361

Stardigrupp
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Number
38
42
a7
62
68
69
81

167
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
230

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021 - Pikk distants - 4. stardigrupp

Nimi

Renek Loorens
Tarmo TamKivi
Madis Randpdld
Virgo Mitt
Andero Paalvelt
Kaido Rehkalt
Kristo Sussen
Martin Sigus
Anre Némme
Karlis Puusepp
Robert Kimmel
Toomas Silluste
Evert Einroos
Priit Rahnel
Vahur Sepp
Raino Einroos
kuido koppel
Indrek Koster
Martin Meltsov
Kaspar Neemesto
Marek Veiberg
Indrek Matt
Kaupo Vahter
Kalle Piirioja
Toomas Kurg

Mairo Mandla

Parim

Stardigrupp
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